
SWISS SHOTOKAN CUP 2022
29.05.2022

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Sustenstr. 2 , 3604 Thun
Rangliste - KataTeam

KataTeam 00-11 US&OS MIX 1 Kata Team  Thun  3 JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KataTeam 00-11 US&OS MIX 2 Kata Team  Thun  6 JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KataTeam 00-11 US&OS MIX 3 Kata Team Grenchen 1 Karate Kai Grenchen
KataTeam 12-14 US&OS MIX 1 Kata Team  Thun  1 JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KataTeam 12-14 US&OS MIX 2 Kata Team  Thun  7 JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KataTeam 12-14 US&OS MIX 3 Kata Team Biasca 11 Karateclub Biasca
KataTeam 15-17 US&OS MIX 1 Kata Team Aesch 18 Shotokan Karate Aesch
KataTeam 15-17 US&OS MIX 2 Kata Team Rüfenacht 5 Rüfenach-Döttingen
KataTeam 15-17 US&OS MIX 3 Kata Team Visp 20 Karateclub Visp-Tärbinu
KataTeam 18-65 US&OS MIX 1 Kata Team Ehrendingen 16 Kagayaki Ehrendingen
KataTeam 18-65 US&OS MIX 2 Kata Team Visp 8 Karateclub Visp-Tärbinu
KataTeam 18-65 US&OS MIX 3 Kata Team Biasca 9 Karateclub Biasca
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SWISS SHOTOKAN CUP 2022
29.05.2022

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Sustenstr. 2 , 3604 Thun
Rangliste - Kata

Kata 00-08 US MIX 1 Manohararajah Karthian JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 00-08 US MIX 2 Wydler Milena JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 00-08 US MIX 3 Maurer Jamina JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 09-11 OS Boys 1 Caporale Alessio JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 09-11 OS Boys 2 Schaapman Kane JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 09-11 OS Boys 3 Bonifacio Loris Karate Kai Grenchen
Kata 09-11 OS Girls 1 Huber Julia JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 09-11 OS Girls 2 Biaya selambe Erine Karate Kai Grenchen
Kata 09-11 OS Girls 3 Goncalves Celine JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 09-11 US Boys 1 Corpataux Nick JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 09-11 US Boys 2 Künzli Samuel Shotokan Karate Seetal
Kata 09-11 US Boys 3 Lamers Loek Shotokan Karate Aesch
Kata 09-11 US Girls 1 Eggs Naima Yamato Gampel
Kata 09-11 US Girls 2 Kohler Medea Karateclub Visp-Tärbinu
Kata 09-11 US Girls 3 Meier Lucienne Shotokan Karate Seetal
Kata 12-14 OS Boys 1 Waber Raiarii JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 12-14 OS Boys 2 Fux Raphael Yamato Gampel
Kata 12-14 OS Boys 3 Sullivan Ryan Rüfenach-Döttingen
Kata 12-14 OS Girls 1 Schönenberger Jaya JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 12-14 OS Girls 2 Kindler Leana JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 12-14 OS Girls 3 Waldspurger Amy JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 12-14 US Boys 1 Roberto  Tommaso Karateclub Biasca
Kata 12-14 US Boys 2 Gentili Mattia Karateclub Biasca
Kata 12-14 US Boys 3 Nourzai Arian Karateclub Biasca
Kata 12-14 US Girls 1 Pellerano Ashley Karateclub Biasca
Kata 12-14 US Girls 2 Porschke Diana Rüfenach-Döttingen
Kata 12-14 US Girls 3 Schaber Isabel Shin Gi Tai Karate-do Aarau
Kata 15-17 OS Boys 1 Bourdeau Charles Karateclub Visp-Tärbinu
Kata 15-17 OS Boys 2 Koelbl Justin SKISF
Kata 15-17 OS Boys 3 Magni Luca JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 15-17 OS Girls 1 Stettler Linda Shotokan Karate Aesch
Kata 15-17 OS Girls 2 Satkunalingam Atchiya Karate Kai Grenchen
Kata 15-17 OS Girls 3 Mulcaire Annalize Karate-Ryu Gelterkinden
Kata 15-17 US Boys 1 Emshi Ensar Rüfenach-Döttingen
Kata 15-17 US Boys 2 Abraham Esrom Senbukan - Luzern
Kata 15-17 US Girls 1 Rudolf Jasmina Karateclub Locarno
Kata 15-17 US Girls 2 Nunes Fernandes Tatiana Rüfenach-Döttingen
Kata 15-17 US Girls 3 Schmidt Laureen Rüfenach-Döttingen
Kata 18-30 OS Boys 1 Rohner Sammy Kagayaki Ehrendingen
Kata 18-30 OS Boys 2 Smillie Adam Scotland
Kata 18-30 OS Boys 3 Wüthrich Sandro Shotokan Karate Aesch
Kata 18-30 OS Girls 1 Imboden Maria Shin Gi Tai Karate-do Aarau
Kata 18-30 OS Girls 2 Leung Samantha Karateclub Gebenstorf
Kata 18-30 OS Girls 3 Berchtold Vera Karateclub Visp-Tärbinu
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SWISS SHOTOKAN CUP 2022
29.05.2022

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Sustenstr. 2 , 3604 Thun
Rangliste - Kata

Kata 18-65 US Boys 1 Suter Simon Shotokan Karate Seetal
Kata 18-65 US Boys 2 Kirchhofer Robin Luis Shotokan Karate Seetal
Kata 18-65 US Boys 3 Fil Gregory Senbukan - Luzern
Kata 31-65 OS Boys 1 Meichtry Daniel Yamato Gampel
Kata 31-65 OS Boys 2 Le Rose Danny Karate-Ryu Gelterkinden
Kata 31-65 OS Boys 3 Godel Mikael RyuKoKan Langenthal
Kata 31-65 OS Girls 1 Rye Holly Scotland
Kata 31-65 OS Girls 2 Horath Dominique Karateclub Visp-Tärbinu
Kata 31-65 OS Girls 3 Schipani Fiorella Karateclub Biasca
Kata 31-65 US Girls 1 Luginbühl Nadja JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Kata 31-65 US Girls 2 Koller Glauce KKS  Kollers
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SWISS SHOTOKAN CUP 2022
29.05.2022

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Sustenstr. 2 , 3604 Thun
Rangliste - KihonIpponKumite

KihonIpponKumite 00-08 US MIX 1 Werthmüller Malia JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 00-08 US MIX 2 Maurer Jamina JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 00-08 US MIX 3 Atanasovski Teo JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 OS Boys 1 Schaapman Kane JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 OS Boys 2 Caporale Alessio JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 OS Boys 3 Arsic Jovan Karateclub Biasca
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 OS Girls 1 Biaya selambe Erine Karate Kai Grenchen
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 OS Girls 2 Trachsel Ava JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 OS Girls 3 Goncalves Celine JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 US Boys 1 Künzli Samuel Shotokan Karate Seetal
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 US Boys 2 Huwiler Luca Shotokan Karate Seetal
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 US Boys 3 Di Luca Maurizio JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 US Girls 1 Meier Lucienne Shotokan Karate Seetal
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 US Girls 2 Werthmüller Naila JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 09-11 US Girls 3 Kohler Medea Karateclub Visp-Tärbinu
KihonIpponKumite 12-14 OS Boys 1 König Ryan RyuKoKan Langenthal
KihonIpponKumite 12-14 OS Boys 2 Koelbe Robin Aarau
KihonIpponKumite 12-14 OS Boys 3 Einer Vicco RyuKoKan Langenthal
KihonIpponKumite 12-14 US Boys 1 Bertrand Elia Rüfenach-Döttingen
KihonIpponKumite 12-14 US Boys 2 Roberto  Tommaso Karateclub Biasca
KihonIpponKumite 12-14 US Boys 3 Nourzai Arian Karateclub Biasca
KihonIpponKumite 12-14 US&OS Girls 1 Trachsel Vera KIMARU-Karate
KihonIpponKumite 12-14 US&OS Girls 2 Haefeli Naima Rüfenach-Döttingen
KihonIpponKumite 12-14 US&OS Girls 3 Heynen Natascha Karateclub Visp-Tärbinu
KihonIpponKumite 15-17 US&OS Boys 1 Abraham Esrom Senbukan - Luzern
KihonIpponKumite 15-17 US&OS Boys 2 Meckel Jannis Rüfenach-Döttingen
KihonIpponKumite 15-17 US&OS Boys 3 Emshi Ensar Rüfenach-Döttingen
KihonIpponKumite 15-17 US&OS Girls 1 Rudolf Jasmina Karateclub Locarno
KihonIpponKumite 15-17 US&OS Girls 2 Messerli Ramona KIMARU-Karate
KihonIpponKumite 15-17 US&OS Girls 3 Nunes Fernandes Tatiana Rüfenach-Döttingen
KihonIpponKumite 18-65 US&OS Boys 1 Maurer Marco JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 18-65 US&OS Boys 2 Waldspurger Mike JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 18-65 US&OS Boys 3 Burkhardt Daniel Rüfenach-Döttingen
KihonIpponKumite 31-65 US&OS Girls 1 Kindler Sandra JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 31-65 US&OS Girls 2 Waldspurger Barbara JSKAS, Budokan Thun
KihonIpponKumite 31-65 US&OS Girls 3 Luginbühl Nadja JSKAS, Budokan Thun
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SWISS SHOTOKAN CUP 2022
29.05.2022

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Sustenstr. 2 , 3604 Thun
Rangliste - Jiyu_Kumite

Jiyu_Kumite 09-14 OS Girls 1 Roulier Cheyenne JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Jiyu_Kumite 09-14 OS Girls 2 Kindler Leana JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Jiyu_Kumite 09-14 OS Girls 3 Bucher Arianne Shotokan Karate Seetal
Jiyu_Kumite 12-14 OS Boys 1 Waber Raiarii JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Jiyu_Kumite 12-14 OS Boys 2 Huber Rudolf Oliver JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Jiyu_Kumite 12-14 OS Boys 3 Kunz Marius JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Jiyu_Kumite 15-17 OS Boys 1 Sullivan Marc Rüfenach-Döttingen
Jiyu_Kumite 15-17 OS Boys 2 Bourdeau Charles Karateclub Visp-Tärbinu
Jiyu_Kumite 15-17 OS Boys 3 Magni Luca JSKAS, Budokan Thun
Jiyu_Kumite 15-17 OS Girls 1 Johanson Olivia Karate-Ryu Gelterkinden
Jiyu_Kumite 15-17 OS Girls 2 Mulcaire Annalize Karate-Ryu Gelterkinden
Jiyu_Kumite 15-17 OS Girls 3 Satkunalingam Atchiya Karate Kai Grenchen
Jiyu_Kumite 18-30 OS Boys 1 Lässer Ben Shin Gi Tai Karate-do Aarau
Jiyu_Kumite 18-30 OS Boys 2 Ritler Nathanael Shin Gi Tai Karate-do Aarau
Jiyu_Kumite 18-30 OS Boys 3 Kneuss Manuel Shotokan Karate Aesch
Jiyu_Kumite 18-30 OS Girls 1 Leung Samantha Karateclub Gebenstorf
Jiyu_Kumite 18-30 OS Girls 2 Kosumi Yllka Karateclub Biasca
Jiyu_Kumite 18-30 OS Girls 3 Ritler Marion Kagayaki Ehrendingen
Jiyu_Kumite 31-65 OS Boys 1 Le Rose Danny Karate-Ryu Gelterkinden
Jiyu_Kumite 31-65 OS Boys 2 Bruderer Mario Karate-Ryu Gelterkinden
Jiyu_Kumite 31-65 OS Boys 3 Meichtry Daniel Yamato Gampel
Jiyu_Kumite 31-65 OS Girls 1 Hüssy Jessica Shin Gi Tai Karate-do Aarau
Jiyu_Kumite 31-65 OS Girls 2 Plugge Gemma Yamato Gampel
Jiyu_Kumite 31-65 OS Girls 3 Rye Holly Scotland
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SWISS SHOTOKAN CUP 2022
29.05.2022

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Sustenstr. 2 , 3604 Thun
Medaillen-Spiegel

Dojo 1. Rang 2. Rang 3. Rang
JSKAS, Budokan Thun 15 13 10
Rüfenach-Döttingen 3 5 5
Shotokan Karate Seetal 3 3 2
Shin Gi Tai Karate-do Aarau 3 1 1
Karateclub Biasca 2 3 6
Karate-Ryu Gelterkinden 2 3 1
Yamato Gampel 2 2 1
Shotokan Karate Aesch 2 3
Kagayaki Ehrendingen 2 1
Karateclub Locarno 2
Karateclub Visp-Tärbinu 1 4 4
Karate Kai Grenchen 1 2 3
Senbukan - Luzern 1 1 1
Scotland 1 1 1
Karateclub Gebenstorf 1 1
KIMARU-Karate 1 1
RyuKoKan Langenthal 1 2
SKISF 1
KKS  Kollers 1
Aarau 1
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